AUTOMOBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #210 GRZEGORZ . - . 1a16se  Po.5-#212 ARTUR. -. co0010
1 1:44.612 15:44:58.276 1 1:51.791 15:45:30.908
2 1:42.895 15:46:41.171 2 1:50.969 15:47:21.877
3 1:41.630 15:48:22.801 3 1:51.125 15:49:13.002
4 1:43.484 15:50:06.285 4 1:50.640 15:51:03.642
5 1:42.196 15:51:48.481 5 1:52.314 15:52:55.956
6 1:55.168 15:53:43.649 6 1:52.960 15:54:48.916
7 1:53.549 15:56:42.465
Po. 2 - # 201 HUBERT . - . +3‘§;§_§§ 8 1:52.610 15:58:35.075
1 1:54.655 15:45:47.575 9 2:03.592 16:00:38.667
2 1:53.988 15:47:41.563
3 1:51.385 15:49:32.948  Po. 6 - # 208 PAWEE . - . . 'i':;'g“st
4 1:52.824 15:51:25.772 1 1:58.559 15:45:33.667
5 1:55.600 15:53:21.372 2 1:57.133 15:47:30.800
6 1:53.219 15:55:14.591 3 1:58.138 15:49:28.938
7 1:50.422 15:57:05.013 4 1:55.925 15:51:24.863
8 2:10.428 15:59:15.441 5 1:56.194 15:53:21.057
6 1:56.516 15:55:17.573
Po. 3 - # 209 PRZEMYSLAW . - o 7 1:58.912 15:57:16.485
+08.910
1 1:50.855 15:45:11.955 3 2:08.327 15:50:24.812
2 1:50.540 15:47:02.495
3 1:50.785 15:48:53.280  Po. 7 - # 200 JAKUB . - . N i;f;'lrslt
4 2:17.320 15:51:10.600 1 2:00.806 15:46:20.135
5 3:11.987 15:54:22.587 2 1:59.541 15:48:19.676
6 1:55.162 15:56:17.749 3 2:04.958 15:50:24.634
7 2:12.575 15:58:30.324
Po. 4 - # 207 MAREK . - . o fes
+08.967
1 1:53.547 15:47:41.163
2 1:50.827 15:49:31.990
3 1:53.078 15:51:25.068
4 1:52.690 15:53:17.758
5 1:52.222 15:55:09.980
6 1:50.597 15:57:00.577
7 2:14.120 15:59:14.697
Fastest lap: 1:41.630
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